
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 27,910

6,743

450

1,644

19,073

780

181

172

165

262

1,311

280

113

268

650

2,703

635

90

361

1,617

3,799

935

50

318

2,496

4,146

998

15

225

2,908

5,147

1,244

5

175

3,723

6,724

1,842

5

107

4,770

3,300

628

0

25

2,647

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 27,910

6,743

450

1,644

19,073

14,843

3,650

281

871

10,041

13,067

3,093

169

773

9,032

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	March	22,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


