

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	9,032	10,041	19,073
Hospitalized	773	871	1,644
Died	169	281	450
Missing**	3,093	3,650	6,743
Grand Total	13,067	14,843	27,910

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	2,647	4,770	3,723	2,908	2,496	1,617	650	262	19,073
Hospitalized	25	107	175	225	318	361	268	165	1,644
Died	0	5	5	15	50	90	113	172	450
Missing**	628	1,842	1,244	998	935	635	280	181	6,743
Grand Total	3,300	6,724	5,147	4,146	3,799	2,703	1,311	780	27,910

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) **Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----